

## Legislation Details

---

**File #:** M&C 24-0336 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

**Type:** Award of Contract Consent **Status:** Passed

**File created:** 4/17/2024 **In control:** CITY COUNCIL

**On agenda:** 4/23/2024 **Final action:** 4/23/2024

**Title:** (ALL) Authorize Execution of Amendment No.1 in the Amount Up to \$250,000.00 to a Professional Services Agreement with Huitt-Zollars, Inc. for a Revised Contract Amount of \$340,000.00 for Staff Augmentation and Authorize Two Renewals

**Sponsors:**

**Indexes:**

**Code sections:**

**Attachments:** 1. M&C 24-0336

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/23/2024	1	CITY COUNCIL	Approved	